ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12295

INSTITUTION NAME: ALHUDA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12295-A-1-9205
12295-A-1-9206
12295-A-1-9207
12295-A-1-9208
12295-A-1-9209
12295-A-1-9210
12295-A-1-9211
12295-A-1-9212
12295-A-2-9213
12295-A-2-9214
12295-A-2-9215
12295-A-2-9216
12295-A-2-9217
12295-A-2-9218
12295-A-2-9219
12295-A-2-9220
12295-A-3-9221
12295-A-3-9222

SAFAA BADAR

AHMED BIN ASAD
MUBASHIR SHAHID
AYESHA WAQAS
MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ANAYA TANVEER
MARYAM TALHA
AMENA EJAZ

SAFA IMDAD

AYESHA OWAIS

USAID BIN ASAD
MUHAMMAD MUTAHAR
RUMAYSA ZIA

ANZILA NOOR

ELHAAM HASEEB
MUHAMMAD ZAYAN
KHADIJA ABID

ANAYAH BILAL

M. SAADULLAH HABIB
SHEIKH ASAD AHMED
SHAHID SALEEM

DR. WAQAS YOUSUF
HASAN MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
TALHA YOUSUF
FAHAD EJAZ KHAN
MIR IMDAD ALI

DR. OWAIS KHAWAR
SHAIKH ASAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAAD
ZIAUD DIN

KAMRAN KHAN
HASEEB AHMED
ABSAR JAMIL

BURHAN ABID

BILAL ABDUL REHMAN

CLASS
1
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%AGE
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
93.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
89.33%
73.33%

GRADE
B+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:18
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